

SOUTH AFRICA – LIMPOPO, FREE STATE, NATAL





PRICE LIST SOUTH AFRICA 2023 LIMPOPO, FREE STATE, NATAL

SPECIES	Wit.	TROPHY
混剂性质质	温息 位。	FEE
BABOON	The same	\$400
BARBARY SHEEP		\$3,800
BLESBOK:		
	COMMOM	\$600
	WHITE	\$900
	YELLOW	\$3,250
BONTEBOK		\$3,150
LIMPOPO BUS	SHBUCK	\$1,800
BUSHPIG		\$2,000
CARACAL	1 2 2	\$1,000
COMMON REI		\$1,750
COMMON DU	IKER	\$450
CIVET	4	\$1,450
CROCODILE		\$7,000
ELAND:		
	CAPE	\$2,950
	INGSTONE	\$4,250
GEMSBOK:		
	COMMON	\$1,350
	GOLDEN	\$3,600
	GENET	\$1,450
	GIRAFFE	\$4,500
HONEY BADGER		\$1,600
HYENA:		
	SPOTTED	\$3,000
	BROWN	\$1,850
IMPALA:		
	COMMON	\$450
	BLACK	\$2,200
	ITE FLANK	\$2,600
	DDLE BACK	\$2,600
JACKAL		\$250
GREATER KUDU		\$2,950
KLIPSPRINGER		\$2,500
MOUNTAIN REEDBUCK		\$1,000
NYALA		\$3,000
PORCUPINE		\$250

CDECIEC	TID O DITTY
SPECIES	TROPHY
	FEE
HARTEBEEST – RED	\$1,250
LECHWE - RED	\$2,800
ROAN	\$7,250
SABLE	\$6,750
SERVAL	\$1,800
SHARPE GRYSBOK	\$2,250
SPRINGBOK:	
COMMON	\$450
COPPER	\$1,750
WHITE	\$1,200
BLACK	\$950
STEENBUCK	\$550
TSESSEBE	\$3,500
VERVET MONKEY	\$250
WARTHOG	\$550
WATERBUCK	\$2,250
WILDEBEEST:	
BLUE	\$1,500
BLACK	\$1,250
GOLDEN	\$3,450
KINGS	\$5,500
ZEBRA:	Best New York
BURCHELL'S	\$1,250
HARTMAN'S	\$2,850

DANGEROUS GAME:

SPECIES	TROPHY FEE
BUFFALO:	
UNDER 40"	\$12,000
40" AND ABOVE	\$15,000
BUFFALO COW	\$4,000
ELEPHANT	POR
HIPPO	\$9,000



2023 SAFARI SEASON DAILY RATES

PLAINS GAME HUNTER: \$450/DAY DANGEROUS GAME: \$650/DAY OBSERVER: \$250/DAY

PRICE INCLUDES:

- Transfer from / to airport
- Transport during the hunt
- Hunting license
- Full time services of PH
- Trackers and skinners
- Accommodation
- All meals, selected drinks and wine
- Lunch during the hunt
- Preservation and field preparation of trophies

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE:

- International / domestic flights
- Hotel before / after the hunt
- Meals and drinks / liquor outside of camp and hunting area
- Gratuities
- Telephone and limited internet access
- Local shopping trips
- The hire of firearms and ammunition (\$80 per day)
- Baiting fees where required
- Trophy fees which are payable on all animals killed or wounded
- Dipping and packing: \$80 per plains game trophy and \$350 for big game
- Shipping of trophies from the field to port of export

Please click on this link to be directed to Global Rescue for your insurance needs https://partner.globalrescue.com/infernooutdoors/index.html

Ferms and Conditions

Upon booking, a 50% deposit of the total cost is due.

The balance owed has to be 90 days prior to the hunt dates

The deposit is not refundable

The right is reserved to change tariffs in written notice.

Wounded and not found game will be charged at full price











































